
Inaugural calls Turnaround calls Updated

Førstegangsanløp Snuhavnsanløp 18.06.2020

51 < Total calls/anløp 61 541 2 322 391

NO. DAY DATE ETA DATE ETD QUAY SHIP NAME PAX GT CRUISE LINE LOA DRAFT FROM TO SHIP AGENT

Average/gj.snitt 1 207      45 537            

NR. DAG DATO TID DATO2 TID2 KAI FARTØYSNAVN PASSJ. BT CRUISEREDERI MTR DYBDE FRA TIL SKIPSAGENT

1 Sat 27-Jun-20 08:00 27-Jun-20 18:00 VIP Seadream 1 100 4 333 Seadream 91 6,0 Skagen Rosendal GAC

2 Sat 27-Jun-20 08:00 27-Jun-20 18:00 VIP Seadream 2 100 4 333 Seadream 105 6,0 Lisboa Skagen GAC

3 Fri 10-Jul-20 10:00 10-Jul-20 21:00 SAK Norwegian Jade 2 000 93 558 Norwegian CL 294 8,3 Copenhagen Amsterdam GAC

4 Sat 11-Jul-20 08:00 11-Jul-20 18:00 VIP Seadream 2 100 4 333 Seadream 105 6,0 Skagen Skagen GAC

5 Wed 15-Jul-20 09:00 15-Jul-20 21:00FIL/VIP?Berlin 412 25 192 FTI 139 9,0 0 0 Wilhelmsen

6 Tue 21-Jul-20 08:00 21-Jul-20 18:00 VIP Seadream 1 100 4 333 Seadream 91 6,0 Skagen Skagen GAC

7 Sat 25-Jul-20 08:00 25-Jul-20 18:00 VIP Seadream 2 100 4 333 Seadream 105 6,0 Skagen Skagen GAC

8 Tue 4-Aug-20 13:00 5-Aug-20 13:00 FIL AIDAdiva 2 050 69 203 AIDA 253 7,3 Stavanger Århus European

9 Wed 5-Aug-20 07:00 5-Aug-20 20:00 VIP Le Belliot 184 9 920 Ponant 131 4,7 0 Gøteborg European

10 Thu 6-Aug-20 07:00 6-Aug-20 14:00 FIL Mein Schiff 6 2 794 98 785 TUI 296 8,2 Gøteborg Copenhagen European

11 Sat 8-Aug-20 08:00 8-Aug-20 18:00 VIP Seadream 2 100 4 333 Seadream 105 6,0 Skagen Skagen GAC

12 Wed 12-Aug-20 08:00 12-Aug-20 22.00 REV Europa 408 28 890 Hapag Lloyd 199 6,3 Flåm Hamburg GAC

13 Fri 14-Aug-20 08:00 14-Aug-20 18:00 VIP Seadream 1 100 4 333 Seadream 91 6,0 Skagen Skagen GAC

14 Fri 14-Aug-20 08:30 14-Aug-20 17:00 REV Balmoral 1 275 43 537 Fred. Olsen 218 7,1 Visby Tyne SDK

15 Sat 15-Aug-20 08:00 16-Aug-20 18:00 FIL Seven Seas Explorer 818 55 254 Regent 224 7,2 Gøteborg Ålborg GAC

16 Sun 16-Aug-20 08:00 16-Aug-20 18:00 REV Braemar 890 24 344 Fred. Olsen 196 5,7 Kristiansand Stockholm SDK

17 Mon 17-Aug-20 08:00 17-Aug-20 17:00 REV Marella Explorer 2 1 814 72 458 Norwegian CL 247 8,0 Newcastle Gøteborg European

18 Mon 17-Aug-20 08:00 17-Aug-20 23:00 FIL Mein Schiff 4 2 790 99 526 TUI 293 8,2 Kristiansand Kiel European

19 Wed 19-Aug-20 07:00 19-Aug-20 20:00 REV Le Belliot 184 9 920 Ponant 131 4,7 Gøteborg Gøteborg European

20 Sat 22-Aug-20 08:00 22-Aug-20 08:00 VIP Seadream 2 100 4 333 Seadream 105 6,0 Skagen Skagen GAC

21 Sun 23-Aug-20 19:00 24-Aug-20 19:00 REV Azamara Pursuit 777 30 277 Azamara 181 6,0 Southhampton Kristiansand European

22 Wed 26-Aug-20 14:00 27-Aug-20 14:00 SAK AIDAbella 2 050 69 203 AIDA 252 7,3 Stavanger Århus European

23 Tue 1-Sep-20 08:00 1-Sep-20 14:00 SAK Mein Schiff 6 2 794 98 785 TUI 296 8,2 Ålesund Copenhagen European

24 Wed 2-Sep-20 14:00 3-Sep-20 14:00 SAK AIDAbella 2 050 69 203 AIDA 252 7,3 Stavanger Århus European

25 Wed 2-Sep-20 07:00 2-Sep-20 14:00 REV Le Belliot 184 9 920 Ponant 131 4,7 0 Gøteborg European

26 Wed 2-Sep-20 09:00 4-Sep-20 07.00 VIP The World 976 43 188 The World 196 6,9 Arhus Fredrikstad European

27 Sat 5-Sep-20 08:00 5-Sep-20 23:00 VIP Insignia 650 30 277 Prestige 180 6,0 Kristiansand Lysekil GAC

28 Sat 5-Sep-20 08:00 5-Sep-20 20:00 SAK Viking Sky 930 47 842 Viking 228 6,6 Kristiansand Skagen European

29 Sun 6-Sep-20 08:00 6-Sep-20 19:00 SAK Mein Schiff 6 2 794 98 785 TUI 296 8,2 Gøteborg Hamburg European

30 Mon 7-Sep-20 22:00 8-Sep-20 16:00 REV AIDAbella 2 050 69 203 AIDA 252 7,3 Kiel Copenhagen European

31 Mon 7-Sep-20 08:00 7-Sep-20 18:00 VIP Seadream 1 100 4 333 Seadream 91 6,0 Skagen Skagen GAC

32 Mon 7-Sep-20 08:00 7-Sep-20 18:00 VIP Seadream 2 100 4 333 Seadream 105 6,0 Skagen Skagen GAC

33 Fri 11-Sep-20 08:00 11-Sep-20 18.00 REV Viking Sky 930 47 842 Viking 228 6,6 Skagen Kristiansand European

34 Sun 13-Sep-20 08:00 13-Sep-20 14:00 SAK Mein Schiff 4 2 790 99 526 TUI 293 8,2 Ålesund Copenhagen European

35 Mon 14-Sep-20 22:00 15-Sep-20 16:00 SAK AIDAbella 2 050 69 203 AIDA 252 7,3 Kiel Copenhagen European

36 Tue 15-Sep-20 09:00 15-Sep-20 18:00 REV Amera 749 38 848 Phoenix 204 7,3 Bremerhaven Kristiansand SDK

37 Sat 19-Sep-20 08:00 19-Sep-20 19:00 SAK Astor 578 20 704 Cruise & Maritime 176 6,1 Bremerhaven Gothenburg European

38 Sun 20-Sep-20 09:00 20-Sep-20 19:00 SAK Marina 1 258 66 084 Oceania 239 7,6 Copenhagen Amsterdam GAC

39 Mon 21-Sep-20 22:00 22-Sep-20 16:00 SAK AIDAbella 2 050 69 203 AIDA 252 7,3 Kiel Copenhagen European

40 Mon 21-Sep-20 07:00 21-Sep-20 16:00 REV AIDAprima 4 350 125 572 AIDA 300 8,2 0 0 European

41 Mon 21-Sep-20 12:00 22-Sep-20 16:00 FIL Celebrity Silhouette 2 850 122 210 Celebrity 319 8,3 Southampton Copenhagen European

42 Mon 21-Sep-20 08:00 21-Sep-20 18:00 VIP Seadream 1 100 4 333 Seadream 91 6,0 Skagen TBA GAC

43 Mon 21-Sep-20 08:00 21-Sep-20 18:00 VIP Seadream 2 100 4 333 Seadream 105 6,0 Skagen Fredricia GAC

44 Fri 25-Sep-20 08:00 25-Sep-20 16:00 REV Braemar 890 24 344 Fred. Olsen 196 5,7 Kristiansand Stockholm SDK

45 Mon 28-Sep-20 22:00 29-Sep-20 16:00 FIL AIDAbella 2 050 69 203 AIDA 252 7,3 Kiel Copenhagen European

46 Wed 30-Sep-20 11:00 30-Sep-20 20:00 REV Mein Schiff 4 2 790 99 526 TUI 293 8,2 Copenhagen Hamburg European

47 Mon 14-Oct-20 07:00 14-Oct-20 20:00 Fil Norwegian Escape 4 266 165 157 Norwegian CL 326 8,3 Copenhagen Rotterdam GAC

48 Sat 24-Oct-20 08:00 24-Oct-20 18:00 REV AIDAaura 1 266 42 289 AIDA 209 6,3 Gothenburg Hamburg European

49 Mon 26-Oct-20 08:00 26-Oct-20 18:00 REV Marco Polo 800 22 080 Marco Polo 177 8,7 Aberdeen Kristiansand European

50 Fri 4-Dec-20 12:00 4-Dec-20 18:30 REV Balmoral 1 275 43 537 Fred. Olsen 218 7,1 Zeebrugge Copenhagen SDK

51 Wed 23-Dec-20 09:00 24-Dec-20 17:00 REV Arcadia 2 388 84 342 P&O 285 8,1 Copenhagen Amsterdam European
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SAK=Søndre Akershuskai; REV=Revierkaia; FIL=Filipstad; VIP=Vippetangen
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